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10 . FM 87.5-108 MHz (50 kHz)

e 26dB FM 22 dBf
e |F FM 60 dB
. FM 50 dB
E . FM 3%
FM 180 Hz 10 kHz / =6dB
. FM 26 dB (1 kHz)
- DVD-Video DVD+R/+RW DVD-R/- : FM29 dB
RW DVD+R DL CD-R/CD-RW
Audio CD Video CD/SVCD Picture USB
CD MP3-CD WMA-CD DivX-CD - USB (2.0)
uUsSB - UMS USB
. FAT12 FAT16 FAT32
. . 220-240V ~50 Hz
1100 RMS . 200 W
(2 X260 +2 X170 + 2 X 125) - <1W
- 40Hz 20kHz - X X
. >60dB A 435 x 57 x 375
. . 3.69
e AUX1 400 mV
e AUX2 400 mV
e MP3LINK 250 mV
. / 4
° ° 3
hd 12 /8 o
o L4 2 X 25 +
MPEG1/ MPEG2 / DivX / DivX Ultra 1X2
. DAC 12 108 MHz - / 3
. PAL /NTSC . 150 Hz 20 kHz
- S/N 56 dB . X X
. DAC 24 /96 kHz . 440 x 105 x 75
L ® /
e 4 Hz-20KkHz (441 kHz) 262 x 1199 x 264
e 4Hz-22kHz (48 kHz) -
e 4 Hz-44KkHz (96 kHz) - 1.43
e PCM IEC 60958 . 3.6
. IEC 60958 IEC 61937 . 3.55

e DTS IEC 60958 IEC 61937
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AEFEYRI TR
Hazardous/Toxic Substance
EHRER A 7 (He, 4@ (Cd, NN ZRBEE | ZRIER
Name of the Parts | (Pb, Lead) | Mercury) | Cadmium) | (Chromium 6+)| (PBB) (PBDE)
Housing (6] (6] (6] (6] (6] (6]
Shae
DVD loader X (6] O O (6] (6]
DVD e
Subwoofer X 0 o) 0 [6) 0
AR
Loudspeakers o) O [e) (0] (6] (6]
LU
PWBs X (6] (0] (6] (0] (6]
AR AL
Accessories X 0 0 o) 0 0
(Remote control &
cables)
B (B4,
R, EHED
Batteries in X (6] (0] (0] (0] (6]
Remote Control
(ZnC)
A

O: FoRiZA B HYRAE LA HTA B TR ) & S 7ES/T11363 — 2006 ARHEMLE AR LR LR o
O: Indicates that this toxic or hazardous substance contained in all of the homogeneous
materials for this part is below the limit requirement in SJ/T11363 — 2006.

X RN G T FY TR DAL B K5 R ST /T11363 - 2006 BRIl PR it 2K .
X: Indicates that this toxic or hazardous substance contained in at least one of the
homogeneous materials used for this part is above the limit requirement in SJ/T11363 - 2006.

d N 1 Environmental Protection Use Period

SERRUMRIIIR AR TR O™ i b S A R B O R A IE A SR FARR
AN ERIRAE, T A T S AN S0 PR i Bl TS e slont FON S L I ™ TR
ORI

This logo refers to the period ( 10 years ) during which the toxic or hazardous substances or elements

contained in electronic information products will not leak or mutate so that the use of these [substances or
elements] will not result in any severe environmental pollution, any bodily injury or damage to any assets.

HithFRi2 Battery labeling logo
BEARIRFRIIBR (LA W & A 1A A S A R B C 3 0 I A I 4 1 R AN R AE AN RS
A, P A T2 L S AN 2 0 PR A P TV B FEN B o 07 Rt ™ EE A T 1 PR

This logo refers to the period ( 5 years ) during which the toxic or hazardous substances or elements
contained in the battery will not leak or mutate so that the use of these [substances or elements] will not
result in any severe environmental pollution, any bodily injury or damage to any assets.

N H Environmental Protection Use Period
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Language Code

Abkhazian 6566
Afar 6565
Afrikaans 6570
Ambharic 6577
Arabic 6582
Armenian 7289
Assamese 6583
Avestan 6569
Aymara 6589
Azerhaijani 6590
Bahasa Melayu 7783
Bashkir 6665
Belarusian 6669
Bengali 6678
Bihari 6672
Bislama 6673
Bokmal, Norwegian 7866
Bosanski 6683
Brezhoneg 6682
Bulgarian 6671
Burmese 7789
Castellano, Espafiol 6983
Catalan 6765
Chamorro 6772
Chechen 6769
Chewa; Chichewa; Nyanja 7889
oo 9072
Chuang; Zhuang 9065
Church Slavic; Slavonic 6785
Chuvash 6786
Corsican 6779
Cesky 6783
Dansk 6865
Deutsch 6869
Dzongkha 6890
English 6978
Esperanto 6979
Estonian 6984
Euskara 6985
ENnvika 6976
Faroese 7079
Frangais 7082
Frysk 7089
Fijian 7074
Gaelic; Scottish Gaelic 7168
Gallegan 7176
Georgian 7565
Gikuyu; Kikuyu 7573
Guarani 7178
Guijarati 7185
Hausa 7265
Herero 7290
Hindi 7273
Hiri Motu 7279
Hrwatski 6779
Ido 7379
Interlingua (International)7365
Interlingue 7365
Inuktitut 7385

Inupiaq

Irish

islenska

Italiano

Ivrit

Japanese
Javanese
Kalaallisut
Kannada
Kashmiri

Kazakh
Kernewek
Khmer
Kinyarwanda
Kirghiz

Komi

Korean
Kuanyama; Kwanyama
Kurdish

Lao

Latina

Latvian
Letzeburgesch;
Limburgan; Limburger
Lingala
Lithuanian
Luxembourgish;
Macedonian
Malagasy

Magyar
Malayalam
Maltese

Manx

Maori

Marathi
Marshallese
Moldavian
Mongolian
Nauru

Navaho; Navajo
Ndebele, North
Ndebele, South
Ndonga
Nederlands
Nepali

Norsk

Northern Sami
North Ndebele
Norwegian Nynorsk;
Occitan; Provencal
Old Bulgarian; Old Slavonic
Oriya

Oromo
Ossetian; Ossetic
Pali

Panjabi

Persian

Polski

Portugués

7375
7165
7383
7384
7269
7465
7486
7576
7578
7583
7575
7587
7577
8287
7589
7586
7579
7574
7585
7679
7665
7686
7666
7673
7678
7684
7666
7775
7771
7285
7776
7784
7186
7773
7782
7772
7779
7778
7865
7886
7868
7882
7871
7876
7869
7879
8369
7868
7878
7967
6785

Pushto
Russian
Quechua
Raeto-Romance
Romanian
Rundi
Samoan
Sango
Sanskrit
Sardinian
Serbian
Shona
Shqip
Sindhi
Sinhalese
Slovensky
Slovenian
Somali
Sotho; Southern
South Ndebele
Sundanese
Suomi
Swahili
Swati
Svenska
Tagalog
Tahitian
Tajik
Tamil
Tatar
Telugu
Thai
Tibetan
Tigrinya
Tonga (Tonga Islands)
Tsonga
Tswana
Tirkce
Turkmen
Twi
Uighur
Ukerainian
Urdu
Uzbek
Vietnamese
Volapuk
Walloon
Welsh
Wolof
Xhosa
Yiddish
Yoruba
Zulu
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